UNOFFICIAL COPY

JUDICIAL SALE DEED

INTERCOUNTY GRANTOR, THE JUDICIAL SALES CORPORATION, Corporation, Illinois pursuant to and under authority conferred by provisions of a Judgment of Foreclosure and Sale and an Selling Appointing Order by Officer entered Circuit Court of Cook County, Illinois on June 24, 2011 in Case No. 10 CH 37343 entitled State Bank of Illipols vs. Andrew P. Leicht and pursuant to which the mortgaged real estate hereinafter described was sold at public sale by said grantor on August 29, 2011, does hereby grant, transfer and convey to WMSY Pacific LLC-435 Properties, 1361 Diamond Drive, Court,

Doc#: 1201710096 Fee: \$42.00 Eugene "Gene" Moore RHSP Fee:\$10.00 Cook County Recorder of Deeds Date: 01/17/2012 03:33 PM Pg: 1 of 3



Doc#: 1210326060 Fee: \$42.00

Eugene "Gene" Moore

Cook County Recorder of Deeds Date: 04/12/2012 10:38 AM Pg: 1 of 3

REFECORD TO CORRECT LEGAL - WRONG LOT NUMBER -

VILLAGE OF HOFF: ANN ESTATES

1446 W. Sapphire Drive, 1108 Southbridge Lane the following described real estate situated in the County of Cook, State of Illinois, to have and to hold for ever:

SEE RIDER ATTACHED HERETO AND MADE A PART MEREOF

In W	itnes	s	Wher	eof,	said	Gran	tor	has	cause	ed	its	name	to	b€	slaned	to	these
pres	ents	by	its	Pres	ident,	and	att	este	d to	by	its	Secre	tar	У, Т	this No	vemb	er 15,
2011		-					I	NTERC	YTMUO	. J	MIC:	IAL S	LES	CO	RPOPATI(ИС	

Valle of billenet Attest

Secretary

President

This instrument was acknowledged before State of Illinois, County of Cook ss, me on November 15 2011 by Andrew D. Schusteff as President and Nathan H. Lichtenstein as Secretarical intercounty Judicial Sales Corporation

NICOLE SORAGHAN NOTARY PUBLIC - STATE OF ILLINOIS MY COMMISSION EXPIRES:06/04/13

Prepared by A. Schusteff, 120 W. Madison St. Chicago, IL 60602. Exempt from tax under 35 ILCS 200/31-45(1)

November 15.

RETURN TO: WASY Properties, LC 600 & wishington St. West Change, Suboli

ADDRESS OF GRANTEE/MAIL TAX BILLS TO:

1210326060D Page: 2 of 3

UNOFFICIAL COPY

Rider attached to and made a part of a Judicial Sale Deed dated November 15, 2011 from INTERCOUNTY JUDICIAL SALES CORPORATION to WMSY Properties, LLC-435 Pacific Court, 1361 Diamond Drive, 1446 W. Sapphire Drive, 1108 Southbridge Lane and executed pursuant to orders entered in Case No. 10 CH 37343.

218

LOT \$\frac{\text{215}}{\text{1N}}\$ IN CASTLEFORD UNIT NUMBER 3, BEING A SUBDIVISION OF PART OF HOWIE IN THE HILLS UNIT TWO IN THE NORTHWEST 1/4 OF SECTION 19, TOWNSHIP 42 NORTH, RANGE 10, EAST OF THE THIRD PRINCIPAL MERIDIAN, ACCORDING TO THE PLAT OF RESUBDIVISION RECORDED JULY 15, 1987 AS DOCUMENT NO. 87391306 IN COOK COUNTY, ILLINOIS.

COMMON ADDRESS: 1446 SAPPHIRE LN, HOFFMAN ESTATES, IL 60192

PIN NO.: 02-19-145-016.

1210326060D Page: 3 of 3

UNOFFICIAL COPY

ATTORNEYS' TITLE GUARANTY FUND, INC.

STATEMENT BY GRANTOR AND GRANTEE

The grantor or the grantor's agent affirms that, to the best of his or her knowledge, the name of the grantee shown on the deed or assignment of beneficial interest in a land trust is either a natural person, an Illinois corporation, or foreign corporation authorized to do business or acquire and hold title to real estate in Illinois, a partnership authorized to do business or acquire and hold title to real estate in Illinois, or other entity recognized as a person and authorized to do business or acquire and hold title to real estate under the laws of the State of Illinois.

Subscribed and sworn to before me this

| 15th day of North Day | North Year | OFFICIAL SEAL COLLEEN M BIGELOW NOTARY PUBLIC - STATE OF ILLINOIS MY COMMISSION EXPIRES10/28/14

The grantee or the grantee's agent affirms and verifies that the name of the grantee shown on the deed or assignment of beneficial interest in a land trust is either a natural person, an Illinois corporation, or foreign corporation authorized to do business or acquire and hold title to real estate in Illinois, a partnership authorized to do business or acquire and hold title to real estate in Illinois, or other entity recognized as a person and authorized to do business or acquire and hold title to real estate under the laws of the State of Illinois

Dated November 15, 2011

Signature of Grantee or Agent

NOTE: Any person who knowingly submits a false statement concerning the identity of a crantee shall be guilty of a Class C misdemeanor for the first offense and of a Class A misdemeanor for subsequent offenses.

(Attach to deed or ABI to be recorded in Cook County, Illinois, if exempt under provisions of Section 4 of the Illinois Real Estate Transfer Tax Act.)

Subscribed and sworn to before me this

Day day of November, 2011

Colloen M. Broxin

OFFICIAL SEAL
COLLEEN M BIGELOW
NOTARY PUBLIC - STATE OF ILLINOIS
MY COMMISSION EXPIRES10/28/14